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BRACKET_ID RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall
59432 1 JON LINDBERG Lake Nebagamon, WI M50-59 00:18:33.28 05:59 584
59432 2 STEVE BOSS Hayward, WI M50-59 00:21:08.21 06:49 565
59432 3 APRIL SOCHA Unknown F30-39 00:21:13.00 06:50 597
59432 4 JONATHAN BOSS Hayward, WI M30-39 00:21:48.72 07:02 531
59432 5 LON ANDERSON Cable, WI M50-59 00:22:27.03 07:14 542
59432 6 DREW GUTTORMSON Unknown M20-29 00:22:49.56 07:21 578
59432 7 MARY JOHANSEN Hayward, WI F50-59 00:22:53.99 07:23 547
59432 8 JULIE KISS Hayward, WI F40-49 00:22:56.13 07:23 533
59432 9 CHARLIE MUNICH Unknown M40-49 00:23:05.20 07:26 593
59432 10 STEPHEN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M16-19 00:23:40.20 07:38 557
59432 11 WES WILSON Hayward, WI M16-19 00:24:15.54 07:49 561
59432 12 ANDREA CARROLL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:24:26.42 07:52 503
59432 13 JOHN HUTCHISON Hayward, WI M30-39 00:24:48.51 08:00 529
59432 14 BRAD ZIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:24:54.60 08:02 591
59432 15 JIM BURMEISTER Lewisville, TX M40-49 00:24:58.16 08:03 562
59432 16 KEN FRAME Hayward, WI M50-59 00:25:10.30 08:07 572
59432 17 CONNIE CUMMINGS Unknown F50-59 00:25:20.10 08:10 580
59432 18 HOUSTON GUY Hayward, WI Overall 00:26:11.16 08:26 575
59432 19 AIMEE ZABROWSKI Hayward, WI F30-39 00:26:20.46 08:29 599
59432 20 MANDY STANEK Princeton, WI F30-39 00:27:08.94 08:45 545
59432 21 BETH ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F40-49 00:27:39.62 08:55 587
59432 22 LIBBEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:41.63 08:55 589
59432 23 CARLEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:44.46 08:56 588
59432 24 MARIE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN F20-29 00:27:45.85 08:57 585
59432 25 JOE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN M30-39 00:27:47.54 08:57 586
59432 26 JIM MILLER Hayward, WI M30-39 00:27:52.07 08:59 527
59432 27 STACEY RAYMOND Hayward, WI F50-59 00:27:53.00 08:59 556
59432 28 JESSICA HUTCHISON Hayward, WI F30-39 00:27:54.67 09:00 526
59432 29 JORDAN LINDBERG Unknown F20-29 00:28:10.97 09:05 583
59432 30 JACKSON JAIN Unknown M12-15 00:28:17.24 09:07 602
59432 31 KELLY MCCRACKEN Hayward, WI F20-29 00:28:54.16 09:19 537
59432 32 GARY MCCRACKEN Unknown M50-59 00:28:56.00 09:19 577
59432 33 COLLEEN GRAHAM Hayward, WI F50-59 00:29:37.06 09:32 566
59432 34 BRIAN MAST Unknown M50-59 00:29:54.48 09:38 595
59432 35 CINDI MCGRATH Hayward, WI F40-49 00:29:59.65 09:40 515
59432 36 JAN BERLIN Unknown F60-69 00:30:00.00 09:40 598
59432 37 KAREN HALVERSON Solon Springs, WI F60-69 00:30:00.75 09:40 590
59432 38 BRIAN MITCHELL Bonita Springs, FL M40-49 00:30:02.68 09:41 509
59432 39 JIM HEINZ Las Vegas, NV M70+ 00:30:06.99 09:42 528
59432 40 BEAN TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:30:12.38 09:44 567
59432 41 JOE TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:30:14.91 09:45 568
59432 42 ALISHIA WEBSTER Springbrook, WI F20-29 00:31:27.31 10:08 605
59432 43 DIANA RANDOLPH Drummond, WI F50-59 00:32:09.91 10:22 570
59432 44 JIM BOOTH Duluth, MN M50-59 00:32:28.99 10:28 603
59432 45 LAURA NECHANICKY Duluth, MN F30-39 00:32:29.94 10:28 604
59432 46 CONNIE MCKAY Hayward, WI F20-29 00:32:35.76 10:30 516
59432 47 AMANDA STONE Hayward, WI F30-39 00:32:38.66 10:31 502
59432 48 ROBERT BERGUM Unknown M70+ 00:32:49.79 10:35 582
59432 49 KATHY BERGEN Unknown F60-69 00:32:52.07 10:35 594
59432 50 ANN AMUNDSON Cable, WI F60-69 00:33:06.88 10:40 505
59432 51 KARYN RASMUSSEN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:09.20 10:41 535
59432 52 KRISTIN LIPHART Washburn, WI F40-49 00:33:17.11 10:43 539
59432 53 ETHEL MORSE Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:25.82 10:46 520
59432 54 BREANNA RADY Hayward, WI F16-19 00:33:38.95 10:50 508
59432 55 CHRISTINA VINOPAL Hayward, WI F12-15 00:33:40.15 10:51 514
59432 56 CONNIE MEEK Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:52.05 10:55 563
59432 57 STACY WALTER Unknown F20-29 00:33:52.80 10:55 600
59432 58 RYAN WILSON Hayward, WI M20-29 00:34:11.99 11:01 601
59432 59 DARRELL THOMPSON Hayward, WI M70+ 00:34:18.77 11:03 518
59432 60 SANDY GAIER Hayward, WI F50-59 00:34:31.76 11:07 552
59432 61 TOM GAIER Hayward, WI M50-59 00:34:34.03 11:08 559
59432 62 MICHELLE LUDZACK Cable, WI F40-49 00:34:59.21 11:16 548
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59432 63 CATHY WILSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:36:28.64 11:45 512
59432 64 BRYAN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M50-59 00:37:55.12 12:13 511
59432 65 JENI ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN F16-19 00:38:00.00 12:14 524
59432 66 BRIAN PIERCE Unknown M50-59 00:38:23.80 12:22 592
59432 67 SANDY PIERCE Mason, WI F40-49 00:38:30.17 12:24 553
59432 68 ABETT ICKS Cable, WI F70+ 00:38:45.68 12:29 500
59432 69 ANNE ADAM Cable, WI F40-49 00:39:33.89 12:45 606
59432 70 JUDY HINMAN Cable, WI F50-59 00:39:33.92 12:45 532
59432 71 BEVERLY WALTER Drummond, WI F60-69 00:40:00.84 12:53 507
59432 72 GAIL GRASSEL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:02.43 12:54 573
59432 73 STEPHANIE LAAKSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:12.64 12:57 581
59432 74 KERRI 0’BEL Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:47.95 13:08 574
59432 75 HEIDI COOPER Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:53.14 13:10 522
59432 76 JOHN KUDLAS Solon Springs, WI M70+ 00:41:51.96 13:29 530
59432 77 DAVID TERAN Hayward, WI M30-39 00:42:40.13 13:45 4348
59432 78 KEVIN KISS Hayward, WI M40-49 00:42:56.37 13:50 538
59432 79 ALLISON SLAVIK Cable, WI F50-59 00:44:46.24 14:25 501
59432 80 SHILOH SNIDER Hayward, WI M40-49 00:48:39.00 15:40 555
59432 81 SHAWNDA SCHELINDER Ashland, WI F30-39 00:48:47.29 15:43 554
59432 82 DENISE ANDERSON Cable, WI F50-59 00:51:12.65 16:29 519
59432 83 BRIANA PALMER Hopkins, MN F20-29 00:51:47.70 16:41 510
59432 84 TORREY KLEIST Oak Creek, WI F20-29 00:53:03.00 17:05 560
59432 85 CRYSTAL RADLOFF Cable, WI F50-59 00:54:38.00 17:36 517

Female
59433 1 APRIL SOCHA Unknown F30-39 00:21:13.00 06:50 597
59433 2 MARY JOHANSEN Hayward, WI F50-59 00:22:53.99 07:23 547
59433 3 JULIE KISS Hayward, WI F40-49 00:22:56.13 07:23 533
59433 4 ANDREA CARROLL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:24:26.42 07:52 503
59433 5 CONNIE CUMMINGS Unknown F50-59 00:25:20.10 08:10 580
59433 6 AIMEE ZABROWSKI Hayward, WI F30-39 00:26:20.46 08:29 599
59433 7 MANDY STANEK Princeton, WI F30-39 00:27:08.94 08:45 545
59433 8 BETH ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F40-49 00:27:39.62 08:55 587
59433 9 LIBBEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:41.63 08:55 589
59433 10 CARLEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:44.46 08:56 588
59433 11 MARIE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN F20-29 00:27:45.85 08:57 585
59433 12 STACEY RAYMOND Hayward, WI F50-59 00:27:53.00 08:59 556
59433 13 JESSICA HUTCHISON Hayward, WI F30-39 00:27:54.67 09:00 526
59433 14 JORDAN LINDBERG Unknown F20-29 00:28:10.97 09:05 583
59433 15 KELLY MCCRACKEN Hayward, WI F20-29 00:28:54.16 09:19 537
59433 16 COLLEEN GRAHAM Hayward, WI F50-59 00:29:37.06 09:32 566
59433 17 CINDI MCGRATH Hayward, WI F40-49 00:29:59.65 09:40 515
59433 18 JAN BERLIN Unknown F60-69 00:30:00.00 09:40 598
59433 19 KAREN HALVERSON Solon Springs, WI F60-69 00:30:00.75 09:40 590
59433 20 BEAN TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:30:12.38 09:44 567
59433 21 ALISHIA WEBSTER Springbrook, WI F20-29 00:31:27.31 10:08 605
59433 22 DIANA RANDOLPH Drummond, WI F50-59 00:32:09.91 10:22 570
59433 23 LAURA NECHANICKY Duluth, MN F30-39 00:32:29.94 10:28 604
59433 24 CONNIE MCKAY Hayward, WI F20-29 00:32:35.76 10:30 516
59433 25 AMANDA STONE Hayward, WI F30-39 00:32:38.66 10:31 502
59433 26 KATHY BERGEN Unknown F60-69 00:32:52.07 10:35 594
59433 27 ANN AMUNDSON Cable, WI F60-69 00:33:06.88 10:40 505
59433 28 KARYN RASMUSSEN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:09.20 10:41 535
59433 29 KRISTIN LIPHART Washburn, WI F40-49 00:33:17.11 10:43 539
59433 30 ETHEL MORSE Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:25.82 10:46 520
59433 31 BREANNA RADY Hayward, WI F16-19 00:33:38.95 10:50 508
59433 32 CHRISTINA VINOPAL Hayward, WI F12-15 00:33:40.15 10:51 514
59433 33 CONNIE MEEK Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:52.05 10:55 563
59433 34 STACY WALTER Unknown F20-29 00:33:52.80 10:55 600
59433 35 SANDY GAIER Hayward, WI F50-59 00:34:31.76 11:07 552
59433 36 MICHELLE LUDZACK Cable, WI F40-49 00:34:59.21 11:16 548
59433 37 CATHY WILSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:36:28.64 11:45 512
59433 38 JENI ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN F16-19 00:38:00.00 12:14 524
59433 39 SANDY PIERCE Mason, WI F40-49 00:38:30.17 12:24 553
59433 40 ABETT ICKS Cable, WI F70+ 00:38:45.68 12:29 500
59433 41 ANNE ADAM Cable, WI F40-49 00:39:33.89 12:45 606
59433 42 JUDY HINMAN Cable, WI F50-59 00:39:33.92 12:45 532
59433 43 BEVERLY WALTER Drummond, WI F60-69 00:40:00.84 12:53 507
59433 44 GAIL GRASSEL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:02.43 12:54 573
59433 45 STEPHANIE LAAKSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:12.64 12:57 581
59433 46 KERRI 0’BEL Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:47.95 13:08 574
59433 47 HEIDI COOPER Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:53.14 13:10 522
59433 48 ALLISON SLAVIK Cable, WI F50-59 00:44:46.24 14:25 501
59433 49 SHAWNDA SCHELINDER Ashland, WI F30-39 00:48:47.29 15:43 554
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59433 50 DENISE ANDERSON Cable, WI F50-59 00:51:12.65 16:29 519
59433 51 BRIANA PALMER Hopkins, MN F20-29 00:51:47.70 16:41 510
59433 52 TORREY KLEIST Oak Creek, WI F20-29 00:53:03.00 17:05 560
59433 53 CRYSTAL RADLOFF Cable, WI F50-59 00:54:38.00 17:36 517

F12-15
59438 1 CHRISTINA VINOPAL Hayward, WI F12-15 00:33:40.15 10:51 514

F16-19
59439 1 LIBBEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:41.63 08:55 589
59439 2 CARLEY ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F16-19 00:27:44.46 08:56 588
59439 3 BREANNA RADY Hayward, WI F16-19 00:33:38.95 10:50 508
59439 4 JENI ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN F16-19 00:38:00.00 12:14 524

F20-29
59440 1 MARIE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN F20-29 00:27:45.85 08:57 585
59440 2 JORDAN LINDBERG Unknown F20-29 00:28:10.97 09:05 583
59440 3 KELLY MCCRACKEN Hayward, WI F20-29 00:28:54.16 09:19 537
59440 4 ALISHIA WEBSTER Springbrook, WI F20-29 00:31:27.31 10:08 605
59440 5 CONNIE MCKAY Hayward, WI F20-29 00:32:35.76 10:30 516
59440 6 STACY WALTER Unknown F20-29 00:33:52.80 10:55 600
59440 7 KERRI 0’BEL Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:47.95 13:08 574
59440 8 HEIDI COOPER Hayward, WI F20-29 00:40:53.14 13:10 522
59440 9 BRIANA PALMER Hopkins, MN F20-29 00:51:47.70 16:41 510
59440 10 TORREY KLEIST Oak Creek, WI F20-29 00:53:03.00 17:05 560

F30-39
59441 1 APRIL SOCHA Unknown F30-39 00:21:13.00 06:50 597
59441 2 AIMEE ZABROWSKI Hayward, WI F30-39 00:26:20.46 08:29 599
59441 3 MANDY STANEK Princeton, WI F30-39 00:27:08.94 08:45 545
59441 4 JESSICA HUTCHISON Hayward, WI F30-39 00:27:54.67 09:00 526
59441 5 LAURA NECHANICKY Duluth, MN F30-39 00:32:29.94 10:28 604
59441 6 AMANDA STONE Hayward, WI F30-39 00:32:38.66 10:31 502
59441 7 SHAWNDA SCHELINDER Ashland, WI F30-39 00:48:47.29 15:43 554

F40-49
59442 1 JULIE KISS Hayward, WI F40-49 00:22:56.13 07:23 533
59442 2 BETH ENDERSBE Lakeville, MN F40-49 00:27:39.62 08:55 587
59442 3 CINDI MCGRATH Hayward, WI F40-49 00:29:59.65 09:40 515
59442 4 KRISTIN LIPHART Washburn, WI F40-49 00:33:17.11 10:43 539
59442 5 MICHELLE LUDZACK Cable, WI F40-49 00:34:59.21 11:16 548
59442 6 SANDY PIERCE Mason, WI F40-49 00:38:30.17 12:24 553
59442 7 ANNE ADAM Cable, WI F40-49 00:39:33.89 12:45 606

F50-59
59443 1 MARY JOHANSEN Hayward, WI F50-59 00:22:53.99 07:23 547
59443 2 ANDREA CARROLL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:24:26.42 07:52 503
59443 3 CONNIE CUMMINGS Unknown F50-59 00:25:20.10 08:10 580
59443 4 STACEY RAYMOND Hayward, WI F50-59 00:27:53.00 08:59 556
59443 5 COLLEEN GRAHAM Hayward, WI F50-59 00:29:37.06 09:32 566
59443 6 DIANA RANDOLPH Drummond, WI F50-59 00:32:09.91 10:22 570
59443 7 SANDY GAIER Hayward, WI F50-59 00:34:31.76 11:07 552
59443 8 CATHY WILSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:36:28.64 11:45 512
59443 9 JUDY HINMAN Cable, WI F50-59 00:39:33.92 12:45 532
59443 10 GAIL GRASSEL Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:02.43 12:54 573
59443 11 STEPHANIE LAAKSON Hayward, WI F50-59 00:40:12.64 12:57 581
59443 12 ALLISON SLAVIK Cable, WI F50-59 00:44:46.24 14:25 501
59443 13 DENISE ANDERSON Cable, WI F50-59 00:51:12.65 16:29 519
59443 14 CRYSTAL RADLOFF Cable, WI F50-59 00:54:38.00 17:36 517

F60-69
59444 1 JAN BERLIN Unknown F60-69 00:30:00.00 09:40 598
59444 2 KAREN HALVERSON Solon Springs, WI F60-69 00:30:00.75 09:40 590
59444 3 BEAN TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:30:12.38 09:44 567
59444 4 KATHY BERGEN Unknown F60-69 00:32:52.07 10:35 594
59444 5 ANN AMUNDSON Cable, WI F60-69 00:33:06.88 10:40 505
59444 6 KARYN RASMUSSEN Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:09.20 10:41 535
59444 7 ETHEL MORSE Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:25.82 10:46 520
59444 8 CONNIE MEEK Hayward, WI F60-69 00:33:52.05 10:55 563
59444 9 BEVERLY WALTER Drummond, WI F60-69 00:40:00.84 12:53 507

F70+
59445 1 ABETT ICKS Cable, WI F70+ 00:38:45.68 12:29 500
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Male

59434 1 JON LINDBERG Lake Nebagamon, WI M50-59 00:18:33.28 05:59 584
59434 2 STEVE BOSS Hayward, WI M50-59 00:21:08.21 06:49 565
59434 3 JONATHAN BOSS Hayward, WI M30-39 00:21:48.72 07:02 531
59434 4 LON ANDERSON Cable, WI M50-59 00:22:27.03 07:14 542
59434 5 DREW GUTTORMSON Unknown M20-29 00:22:49.56 07:21 578
59434 6 CHARLIE MUNICH Unknown M40-49 00:23:05.20 07:26 593
59434 7 STEPHEN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M16-19 00:23:40.20 07:38 557
59434 8 WES WILSON Hayward, WI M16-19 00:24:15.54 07:49 561
59434 9 JOHN HUTCHISON Hayward, WI M30-39 00:24:48.51 08:00 529
59434 10 BRAD ZIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:24:54.60 08:02 591
59434 11 JIM BURMEISTER Lewisville, TX M40-49 00:24:58.16 08:03 562
59434 12 KEN FRAME Hayward, WI M50-59 00:25:10.30 08:07 572
59434 13 JOE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN M30-39 00:27:47.54 08:57 586
59434 14 JIM MILLER Hayward, WI M30-39 00:27:52.07 08:59 527
59434 15 JACKSON JAIN Unknown M12-15 00:28:17.24 09:07 602
59434 16 GARY MCCRACKEN Unknown M50-59 00:28:56.00 09:19 577
59434 17 BRIAN MAST Unknown M50-59 00:29:54.48 09:38 595
59434 18 BRIAN MITCHELL Bonita Springs, FL M40-49 00:30:02.68 09:41 509
59434 19 JIM HEINZ Las Vegas, NV M70+ 00:30:06.99 09:42 528
59434 20 JOE TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:30:14.91 09:45 568
59434 21 JIM BOOTH Duluth, MN M50-59 00:32:28.99 10:28 603
59434 22 ROBERT BERGUM Unknown M70+ 00:32:49.79 10:35 582
59434 23 RYAN WILSON Hayward, WI M20-29 00:34:11.99 11:01 601
59434 24 DARRELL THOMPSON Hayward, WI M70+ 00:34:18.77 11:03 518
59434 25 TOM GAIER Hayward, WI M50-59 00:34:34.03 11:08 559
59434 26 BRYAN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M50-59 00:37:55.12 12:13 511
59434 27 BRIAN PIERCE Unknown M50-59 00:38:23.80 12:22 592
59434 28 JOHN KUDLAS Solon Springs, WI M70+ 00:41:51.96 13:29 530
59434 29 DAVID TERAN Hayward, WI M30-39 00:42:40.13 13:45 4348
59434 30 KEVIN KISS Hayward, WI M40-49 00:42:56.37 13:50 538
59434 31 SHILOH SNIDER Hayward, WI M40-49 00:48:39.00 15:40 555

M12-15
59446 1 JACKSON JAIN Unknown M12-15 00:28:17.24 09:07 602

M16-19
59447 1 STEPHEN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M16-19 00:23:40.20 07:38 557
59447 2 WES WILSON Hayward, WI M16-19 00:24:15.54 07:49 561

M20-29
59448 1 DREW GUTTORMSON Unknown M20-29 00:22:49.56 07:21 578
59448 2 RYAN WILSON Hayward, WI M20-29 00:34:11.99 11:01 601

M30-39
59449 1 JONATHAN BOSS Hayward, WI M30-39 00:21:48.72 07:02 531
59449 2 JOHN HUTCHISON Hayward, WI M30-39 00:24:48.51 08:00 529
59449 3 JOE TOMCZAK Minneapolis, MN M30-39 00:27:47.54 08:57 586
59449 4 JIM MILLER Hayward, WI M30-39 00:27:52.07 08:59 527
59449 5 DAVID TERAN Hayward, WI M30-39 00:42:40.13 13:45 4348

M40-49
59450 1 CHARLIE MUNICH Unknown M40-49 00:23:05.20 07:26 593
59450 2 JIM BURMEISTER Lewisville, TX M40-49 00:24:58.16 08:03 562
59450 3 BRIAN MITCHELL Bonita Springs, FL M40-49 00:30:02.68 09:41 509
59450 4 KEVIN KISS Hayward, WI M40-49 00:42:56.37 13:50 538
59450 5 SHILOH SNIDER Hayward, WI M40-49 00:48:39.00 15:40 555

M50-59
59451 1 JON LINDBERG Lake Nebagamon, WI M50-59 00:18:33.28 05:59 584
59451 2 STEVE BOSS Hayward, WI M50-59 00:21:08.21 06:49 565
59451 3 LON ANDERSON Cable, WI M50-59 00:22:27.03 07:14 542
59451 4 BRAD ZIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:24:54.60 08:02 591
59451 5 KEN FRAME Hayward, WI M50-59 00:25:10.30 08:07 572
59451 6 GARY MCCRACKEN Unknown M50-59 00:28:56.00 09:19 577
59451 7 BRIAN MAST Unknown M50-59 00:29:54.48 09:38 595
59451 8 JOE TIMMERMAN Hayward, WI M50-59 00:30:14.91 09:45 568
59451 9 JIM BOOTH Duluth, MN M50-59 00:32:28.99 10:28 603
59451 10 TOM GAIER Hayward, WI M50-59 00:34:34.03 11:08 559
59451 11 BRYAN ANDERSON Saint Paul, MN M50-59 00:37:55.12 12:13 511
59451 12 BRIAN PIERCE Unknown M50-59 00:38:23.80 12:22 592

M70+
59453 1 JIM HEINZ Las Vegas, NV M70+ 00:30:06.99 09:42 528
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59453 2 ROBERT BERGUM Unknown M70+ 00:32:49.79 10:35 582
59453 3 DARRELL THOMPSON Hayward, WI M70+ 00:34:18.77 11:03 518
59453 4 JOHN KUDLAS Solon Springs, WI M70+ 00:41:51.96 13:29 530
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